Los Angeles Airport LAX | Terminal 6

Los Angeles Airport Terminal 6 Level 1

Sunset News

Starbucks Evenings

See’s Candies

DFS Duty Free

Market 8600

Osteria by Fabio Viviani
Earthbar

Peet's Coffee

M.Fredric

10. The Habit Burger Grill

11. Blu2o

12. Los Angeles Magazine News
13. Wahoo'’s Fish Taco

14. Point The Way Cafe

15. Belkin

16. MAC

17. The Marketplace by Wolfgang Puck
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Airlines Served

Advanced Air Air Canada Alaska Airlines Horizon Porter Southern Air



Map Legend

‘ Dining

. Shopping

. Restrooms

. Airport Services

% Security Checkpoint

Gate 61

Gate 63

Gate 65A

Gate 658

13

Gate 67

Gate 69A

Gate 60

X R VK.

Gate 698

Gate 62

Gate 64A

Gate 66

Gate 68A

Gate 688

Terminal 6

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Sunset News
Starbucks Evenings
See’s Candies

DFS Duty Free

Market 8600

Osteria by Fabio Viviani
Earthbar

Peet’s Coffee

M.Fredric

The Habit Burger Grill
Blu2o

Los Angeles Magazine News
Wahoo's Fish Taco
Point The Way Cafe
Belkin

MAC

The Marketplace by Wolfgang Puck




